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NAME TITLE ROLE SCHOOL SITE
Nicolas Ivan Bori The Decision Commercial Director Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg NicolasBori.com
Robin Harff The Decision Sound Design� Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg www.schall-rauch.com
Daniel Ko�rsch The Decision

Commercial Film 
Producer Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg thesweetspot.co 

Ernst La�k The Decision Editor Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg ernstla�k.com
Mar�n L. Ludwig The Decision Cinematography Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg www.mar�nludwig.net
Thomas Muis The Decision Music Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg 2wei.audio/ar�st?id=0 
Simona Weber The Decision Producer Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg vimeo.com/simonamaria 

Sam Carlson Handimojis Copywriter BYU h�ps://www.samuelrcarlson.com/ 
Coni Ramirez Handimojis Art Director BYU h�ps://www.coniramauna.com/ 
Amanda Rasmussen Handimojis Content Creator BYU h�ps://www.amandarasmussen.com/ 

 Mikey Bready Lionheart Editor BYU mikeybready.com
 Connor Dean Lionheart Producer / Camera OperatorBYU www.connordean.com/
 Bentley Rawle Lionheart Director of Photography BYU bentleyrawle.com/
 Cam Tribe Lionheart Director / Art Director BYU

 Connor Dean Your Decisions Write Our Stories - LA Times Concept / Producer BYU www.connordean.com/
 Enoch Lui Your Decisions Write Our Stories - LA Times Copywriter BYU enochlui.com
 Cam Tribe Your Decisions Write Our Stories - LA Times Art Director BYU Cameron.tribe@me.com

Emma Søgaard Follow Their Leader Danish School of Media and Journalism Chrisandemmagreatesthits.com
Christoffer Vejlo Follow Their Leader Danish School of Media and Journalism Chrisandemmagreatesthits.com

Christoph bockisch A Fished Up Life DoP Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg www.bockisch.camera
Larissa Bonitz A Fished Up Life Set design Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg www.larissabonitz.com 
Jiayan Chen A Fished Up Life VFX Producer Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg linkedin.com/in/jiayanchen
Alex Dreissig A Fished Up Life Producer Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg
Hanna Seidel A Fished Up Life Director Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg hanna-seidel.com

Robin Harff Key Moment Sound Design� Filmakademie Baden-Wuer�emberg www.schall-rauch.com
Marco Henn Key Moment Producer Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�ps://vimeo.com/marcohenn
Philip Henze Key Moment  Director of Photography Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg philiphenze.com
Alexander Kühn Key Moment Commercial Director Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�ps://www.alexdirector.com
Raquel Caro Nunez Key Moment Editor h�p://raquelcaro.com
Manuel Portschy Key Moment Color Grading Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg manuelportschy.com

Alexander Wolf David Josh & Jacob Music Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg wolfsrudelmusic.com 
Stefanie Goedicke Josh & Jacob Producer Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�ps://vimeo.com/user67253906 
Marco Henn Josh & Jacob Producer Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�ps://vimeo.com/marcohenn
Sirius Kestel Josh & Jacob Sound Designer Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg www.filmton.de
Adrian Kuchenreuther Josh & Jacob  Director of Photography Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg adriankuchenreuther.com
Alexander Kühn Josh & Jacob Commercial Director Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�ps://www.alexdirector.com
Raquel Caro Nunez Josh & Jacob Editor Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�p://raquelcaro.com
Raina Todoroff Josh & Jacob Produc�on Design Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg rainatodoroff.com 
Simona Weber Josh & Jacob Producer Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg vimeo.com/simonamaria 

Max Sean Alber Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Mo�on Design Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg
Franziska Beck Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�p://www.franziskabeck.com/

Julian Erhardt Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg
Victoria Hillestad Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Music composi�on Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg

h�ps://soundcloud.com/vigo-music-
268334781/sets/mannerabend-mo�on-picture-

Robin Jünkersfeld Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg www.robinjuenkersfeld.de
Till Kauffer Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Sound Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg crew-united.com/de/Till-Kauffer_543195.html
Ahmed Mnissi Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg ahmedmnissi.com
Frauke Tietjen Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Edior Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�ps://www.crew-united.com/de/Frauke-Tietjen_310467.html
Roman Trost Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Sound Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg h�ps://de.stagepool.com/cvbase/cv/romantrost/732538

Anna Ziener Temple Of Eternity - Bernina Produc�on Design Filmakademie BadenWür�emberg

Fabian Bohn Doppelherz -  s�ll got it commercial-director Kunsthochschule für Medien Köln www.bohnschaff.de
Michael Schaff Doppelherz -  s�ll got it cinematographer Kunsthochschule für Medien Köln www.bohnschaff.de
David Seul Doppelherz -  s�ll got it VFX Ar�st Kunsthochschule für Medien Köln www.davidseul-vfx.com
Thomas Toth Doppelherz -  s�ll got it Director and Editor Kunsthochschule für Medien Köln www.thomastoth.de

Ryan Cookish Grub�tles Art Director Miami Ad School www.ryancookish.com
Ted Pedro Grub�tles Burger King Miami Ad School www.tedpedro.com
Roselyn Pla Grub�tles Copywriter Miami Ad School www.roselynpla.com 

Ma�as Cachiquis Poppin Art Director Miami Ad School ma�ascachiquis.com
Leonardo Fonseca Poppin Art Director Miami Ad School leofonsek.com
Tuhin Parhi Poppin Copywriter Miami Ad School tuhinparhi.com
Ashutosh Thakkar Poppin Art Director Miami Ad School adashu.com

Vanessa Bi�ante ROAM Miami Ad School vanessabi�ante.com
Ahmed “Reef” Radwan ROAM Miami Ad School thebookofreef.com
Pedro Sacilo�o ROAM Miami Ad School pedrosacilo�o.com

Abdelrahman Gala The Climate Change Collec�on Art Director/Designer Miami Ad School agalal.com
Yamen Ibrahim The Climate Change Collec�on Art Director Miami Ad School yamen.me/
Samar Singh The Climate Change Collec�on Copywriter Miami Ad School samhasideas.com

Ralph Andrade Havaianas Sun Check Art Director Miami Ad School Escola de Cria�vidade coisaderalph.squarespace.com
Patrica Macedo Havaianas Sun Check Copywriter Miami Ad School Escola de Cria�vidade patriciamacedo.com

Swarna Thomas Donate Your Data Copywriter Miami Ad School Europe h�ps://swarnathomas.com/ 
Rasesh Patkar Donate Your Data Copywriter, Art Director Miami Ad School Europe h�ps://raseshpatkar.com/ 

Tudor Cucu New York Rhymes for The New York Times Art Director Miami Ad School Europe www.sotudorcucu.com

Thomas Gheorghiu New York Rhymes for The New York Times Copywriter Miami Ad School Europe www.thomasgheorghiu.com

Hatem El Akad Nest Safe Sleeve Art Director Miami Ad School San Francisco h�ps://hatemelakad.com/
Neha Biluve Nest Safe Sleeve Art Director Miami Ad School San Francisco h�ps://www.nehabiluve.com/
Renny Eackelbary Nest Safe Sleeve Art Director Miami Ad School San Francisco h�ps://www.rennyeackelbary.com/
Amber Jolley Nest Safe Sleeve Copywriter Miami Ad School San Francisco h�ps://amberjolleycw.com/
Prasiddha Thiyagarajan Nest Safe Sleeve Art Director Miami Ad School San Francisco h�ps://www.prasiddhat.com/

Sang Young Bae Disney Prism School of Visual Arts sangyoungbae.com
 Yinglun Elaine Li Disney Prism School of Visual Arts  yinglunli.com
 Yu Fei Qiao Disney Prism School of Visual Arts christyqiao.work/
 Sean Dong Disney Prism School of Visual Arts seanswork.com/

Sang Young Bae DWMS School of Visual Arts sangyoungbae.com
 Yutong Cheng DWMS School of Visual Arts
 Sean Dong DWMS School of Visual Arts seanswork.com/

Sang Young Bae Tag of Shame School of Visual Arts sangyoungbae.com
 Young Hoon Kim Tag of Shame School of Visual Arts
 Yinglun Elaine Li Tag of Shame School of Visual Arts  yinglunli.com
 Yu Fei Qiao Tag of Shame School of Visual Arts christyqiao.work/
Joppe Soons Tag of Shame School of Visual Arts
 Dewen Yang Tag of Shame School of Visual Arts

Sang Young Bae Tampax Amp School of Visual Arts sangyoungbae.com
 Yinglun Elaine Li Tampax Amp School of Visual Arts  yinglunli.com
 Yu Fei Qiao Tampax Amp School of Visual Arts christyqiao.work/
 Sean Dong Tampax Amp School of Visual Arts seanswork.com/


